Elran Arabian Cup 20th edition (B

International)

Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium
20 Jul 2019, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: VICTORIA AL
KHALED

Colour: Grey

Owner: Al Khaled
Farm

Name: SHIRA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Waldemar
Bak

Name: A) ATHENA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AJMAN STUD

Name: ABHA CADIZ
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL SHEIKH
STUD

Score
41.33

41.17

41

40.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

Ei IIEEE:J IIEEE:J
: SHE SHE

B.M.

9.5
9
8

5.5

9.5

S.E.
9.5
9
8
5.5
9

C.D.
9.5
9
8.5
5.5
9

C.D.
8.5

8
5
9.5

C.D.
9.5
9.5

5.5
8.5

C.D.
9
8.5
7.5
5.5
8.5



5th Name: A TOUCH OF 40.33 B.M. S.E. C.D.

MAGIC ORA
Colour: Bay 9.5 95 9
Owner: AL FAISALY m 9.5 9.5 9.5
STUD B&T 8 7.5 7.5
CE ¢ s o
6th  Name: BEL MAYLEEN 39.5 C.D.
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MARCEL WA
B&T 7.5
7th  Name: ROMMANAH 38.83 c.D
ATHBAH
Colour: Bay s 9
Owner: HRH PRINCE m 8.5
ABDULAZIZ BIN B&T 8
AHMAD BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL - 2.5
8th  Name: ES DJENNA 38.5 C.D.
Colour: Grey
Owner: I.C. Sl 8.5

Judges

B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US
S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
C.D. Claudia Darius, DE



	Elran Arabian Cup 20th edition (B International)
	Judges


