## Elran Arabian Cup 20th edition (B International)



## Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium 20 Jul 2019, Fillies 2 years old

Positio	on Horse	Detail				
1st	Name: <b>VICTORIA AL KHALED</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b>	41.33		B.M.	S.E.	C.D.
			ТҮРЕ	9.5	9.5	9.5
	Owner: Al Khaled		H&N	9	9	9
	Farm		B&T	8	8	8.5
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9.5	9	9
2nd	Name: SHIRA Colour: Grey Owner: Waldemar Bak	41.17		B.M.	S.E.	C.D.
			ТҮРЕ	9	9.5	8.5
			H&N	9.5	9	9
			B&T	8	8.5	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5
			MOVE	9.5	9.5	9.5
3rd	Name: <b>AJ ATHENA</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>AJMAN STUD</b>	41		B.M.	S.E.	C.D.
			TYPE	9.5	9	9.5
	-		H&N	9.5	9.5	9.5
			B&T	8	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9	8.5	8.5
4th	Name: <b>ABHA CADIZ</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>AL SHEIKH</b>	40.67		B.M.	S.E.	C.D.
			ТҮРЕ	9	9.5	9
	STUD		H&N	9.5	9.5	8.5
			B&T	8	8	7.5
			LEGS	6	6	5.5
			MOVE	9	8.5	8.5

5th	Name: A TOUCH OF MAGIC ORA Colour: Bay Owner: AL FAISALY STUD	40.33		B.M.	S.E.	C.D.
			TYPE	9.5	9.5	9
			H&N	9.5	9.5	9.5
			в&т	8	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	6	5	5
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	8.5
6th	Name: BEL MAYLEEN Colour: Chestnut Owner: MARCEL MERKEL	39.5		B.M.	S.E.	C.D.
			TYPE	9	9	9
			H&N	9.5	9	9
			B&T	7	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	8.5	9	8.5
7th	Name: ROMMANAH ATHBAH Colour: Bay Owner: HRH PRINCE ABDULAZIZ BIN AHMAD BIN ABDULAZIZ AL SAUD	38.83		B.M.	S.E.	C.D.
			TYPE	8.5	8.5	9
			H&N	8.5	8.5	8.5
			B&T	7.5	7.5	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	8.5
8th	Name: <b>ES DJENNA</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>I.C. Stegeman</b>	38.5		B.M.	S.E.	C.D.
			TYPE	9	8.5	8.5
			H&N	8.5	8	8
			в&т	8	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5	4.5
			MOVE	9.5	8	9.5

## Judges

B.M. ■ Bruce McCrea, USS.E. ■ Sylvie Eberhardt, DEC.D. ■ Claudia Darius, DE